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links that you are expecting from a known sender.

Good Morning Wanda.   BC Fresh has no submission in regard to Hearing Counsel's
correspondence yesterday.   Best Regards  Rob

From: Robert P. Hrabinsky <RHrabinsky@ahb-law.com>
Sent: Friday, January 20, 2023 7:27 AM
To: Wanda Aff:Ex <Wanda.Gorsuch@gov.bc.ca>
Cc: Dalke, Dean <dean.dalke@dlapiper.com>; patti.allen@dlapiper.com <patti.allen@dlapiper.com>;
Kate Phipps <kphipps@arvayfinlay.ca>; Ravi Hira (RHira@hirarowan.com) <RHira@hirarowan.com>;
Nicoleta Badea <nbadea@arvayfinlay.ca>; Sally Yee <syee@arvayfinlay.ca>; 'Mark Underhill'
<munderhill@arvayfinlay.ca>; Nazeer T. Mitha <nmitha@mithalawgroup.ca>; Rose-Mary Basham,
K.C. <rmbasham@bashamlaw.ca>; Claire E. Hunter (chunter@litigationchambers.com)
<chunter@litigationchambers.com>; Andrew Gay <adg@lawgm.com>;
wstransky@mcewanpartners.com <wstransky@mcewanpartners.com>;
randrofsoff@litigationchambers.com <randrofsoff@litigationchambers.com>; Robert McDonell
<rmcdonell@farris.com>; Emma Irving <emma.irving@dentons.com>; J. Kenneth McEwan
<kmcewan@mcewanpartners.com>; firb@gov.bc.ca <firb@gov.bc.ca>
Subject: [EXT] Response to Submission Re: MPL - Supervisory Review - Allegations of Bad Faith and
Unlawful Activity
 
Wanda,
 
Please see the attached letter.
 
Regards,
 
Robert P. Hrabinsky
 

 
Affleck Hrabinsky Burgoyne LLP
1000 – 570 Granville Street
Vancouver, BC, V6C 3P1
 
Email:  rhrabinsky@ahb-law.com
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Web:  www.ahb-law.com
 
Direct Tel:  604·800·8026
Direct Fax:  604·800·9026
Office Tel:  604·800·8020
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